IPSC L1 Pistolet/PCC 31.07/01.08.2021 - Tor 6 - 2021-07-31

Stage Results - PCC

Place Name
SOBOLEWSKI, Piotr
Bielinski , Jarek
Lasek, Michat
Mazurczak, Bartosz
Uljasz, Bernard
Osobinski 2, Pawet
Bociek, Adam
Lenarczyk, Piotr
GOLAB, Tadeusz

0 Krawiec, Andrzej
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Stage Results - Production
Place Name

1 Zmudzki, Pawet

2 Mirzwa, Kamil

3 Chwal, Grzegorz

4 Rosiak, Kamil

5 Majewski, Arkadiusz
6 Sawicki, Kamil

7 Kotowicz, Sebastian
8 Babicz, Tomasz

9 Miskiewicz, Grzegorz
10 Saar, Sebastian

11 Kleszcz, Daniel

12 Walczak, Adrian

13 Wydra, Marcin

14 Osobinski, Pawet

15 Wetyczko, Adrian
16 Wolek, Wojciech

17 Kos, Michat

18 Sak, Przemystaw

19 Palkowski, Marcin
20 Zbikowski, Piotr

21 Golebiak, Btazej

22 Jagodzinski, Lukasz
23 Jaskot, Jacek

24 Gonciarz, Krzysztof
25 Mikoétko, Monika
26 Ryszewski, Piotr

27 Petniak, Ryszard

28 Markowski, Lukasz
29 Razik, Arkadiusz

30 Potonski, Krzysztof
31 Dawiduk, Pawet

Stage Results - Production Optics
Place Name
Lipinski, Mariusz
Jakobcezak, Kamil
Brzezinski, Dariusz
Romanko, Borys
Turlej, Adam
Bielinski, Jarostaw
Lasek 2, Michat
Horna, Pawet
Sauter, Marcin
0 (DQ) Toczynski, Michat
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Stage Results - Standard
Place Name
MARKOWSKI, Robert
Swiderski, Bartosz
Linda, Pawet

Karolak, Dariusz
Chorodowicz, Mariusz
Kret, Michat

Zatuska, Witold
Grzegorek, Seweryn
Cichon, Hubert
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Pen

Time
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0.00

0.00

Time
33.67
35.47
42.28
37.75
38.13
40.57
37.21
4598
45.34
36.40
46.91
43.58
37.90
59.66
49.39
56.33
53.56
42.88
51.36
53.75
52.57
56.72
52.27
60.29
46.69
43.18
49.36
52.78
89.35
56.17
90.45

Time
27.64
31.39
30.57
33.16
42.80
42.20
36.03
47.23
58.51

Time
29.98
38.05
37.54
44.53
38.17
42.27
44.29
42.18
49.71

Hit Factor
3.9037
3.3705
3.1998
3.0850
2.8719
2.7448
2.4751
1.9890
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor
3.9501
3.8060
3.2876
3.2583
3.1996
3.1797
3.1443
2.9796
2.7569
2.7473
2.6860
2.6847
2.4011
2.2628
2.2272
2.1658
2.1285
2.0989
2.0639
1.8977
1.8642
1.7102
1.7027
1.6918
1.6278
1.3895
1.3371
0.9473
0.7946
0.6587
0.3096

Hit Factor
4.7395
4.4282
4.0890
3.6490
2.6636
2.4645
2.3036
1.8632
1.4015

Hit Factor
3.9693
3.6531
3.2232
3.0766
2.9604
2.5550
2.5288
2.3234
2.2128

Stage Pts
145.0000
125.1928
118.8539
114.5895
106.6753
101.9513
91.9361
73.8797
0.0000
0.0000

Stage Pts
145.0000
139.7115
120.6811
119.6045
117.4499
116.7197
115.4212
109.3732
101.2017
100.8459
98.5972
98.5503
88.1377
83.0635
81.7548
79.5023
78.1311
77.0455
75.7601
69.6596
68.4302
62.7762
62.5024
62.1033
59.7516
51.0068
49.0827
34.7744
29.1691
24.1800
11.3634

Stage Pts
145.0000
135.4747
125.0977
111.6363

81.4884
75.3973
70.4772
57.0032
42.8764

Stage Pts
145.0000
133.4482
117.7454
112.3882
108.1456
93.3349
92.3772
84.8735
80.8354

Stage %
100.00 %
86.34 %
81.97 %
79.03 %
73.57 %
70.31 %
63.40 %
50.95 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
96.35 %
83.23 %
82.49 %
81.00 %
80.50 %
79.60 %
75.43 %
69.79 %
69.55 %
68.00 %
67.97 %
60.78 %
57.29 %
56.38 %
54.83 %
53.88 %
53.13 %
52.25 %
48.04 %
47.19 %
43.29 %
43.11 %
42.83 %
41.21 %
35.18 %
33.85%
23.98 %
20.12 %
16.68 %
7.84 %

Stage %
100.00 %
93.43 %
86.27 %
76.99 %
56.20 %
52.00 %
48.60 %
39.31 %
29.57 %

Stage %
100.00 %
92.03 %
81.20 %
77.51 %
74.58 %
64.37 %
63.71 %
58.53 %
55.75 %



10 Koziet, Maciej U S Min 116 20 44.44 2.1602 78.9132 54.42 %
11 CIAS, Mikotaj U S Maj 113 50 38.55 1.6342 59.6992  41.17%
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